Li
ne
 L
ig
ht
s
Convergent Lighting
LNLP series

QCB-10-DA 10 m 4,600 g
QCB-20-DA 20 m 8,900 g
(mm)QCBM-DA
QCB-DA
The above cable permitted bending radii are reference values. Actual values may vary.
Extension Cables   Necessary when connecting the Light Unit to the recommended Control Unit, PSCC series.
Model name A (Emitting surface) B (Full length)
S
pe
ci
al
 o
rd
er
s
LNLP-1600SW 1,600 1,706
LNLP-1700SW 1,700 1,806
LNLP-1800SW 1,800 1,906
LNLP-1900SW 1,900 2,006
LNLP-2000SW 2,000 2,106
LNLP-2100SW 2,100 2,206
LNLP-2200SW 2,200 2,306
LNLP-2300SW 2,300 2,406
LNLP-2400SW 2,400 2,506
LNLP-2500SW 2,500 2,606
LNLP-2600SW 2,600 2,706
LNLP-2700SW 2,700 2,806
LNLP-2800SW 2,800 2,906
LNLP-2900SW 2,900 3,006
LNLP-3000SW 3,000 3,106
Model name A (Emitting surface) B (Full length)
S
ta
nd
ar
d
pr
od
uc
ts
LNLP-100SW 100 161
LNLP-200SW 200 261
LNLP-300SW 300 361
LNLP-400SW 400 461
LNLP-500SW 500 561
LNLP-600SW 600 661
LNLP-700SW 700 761
LNLP-800SW 800 861
LNLP-900SW 900 961
LNLP-1000SW 1,000 1,061
S
pe
ci
al
 o
rd
er
s LNLP-1100SW 1,100 1,161
LNLP-1200SW 1,200 1,261
LNLP-1300SW 1,300 1,361
LNLP-1400SW 1,400 1,461
LNLP-1500SW 1,500 1,561
For the emitting surface length of 100 to 1,500mm
For the emitting surface length of 1,600 to 3,000mm
(60.2)
96